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MPCA Tanks Program
Inspector Assignments

Legend
_ MPCA Office Locations

Bryan Olson
218.846.8106
bryan.olson@state.mn.us
Stan Kalinoski
218.316.3879
stan.kalinoski@state.mn.us
Jeff Brandon
218.302.6610
jeffery.brandon@state.mn.us
Carey Mattison
507.476.4266
carey.mattison@state.mn.us
Mike Rynders
651.757.2868
michael.rynders@state.mn.us
Jeff Weite
507.344.5251
jeff.weite@state.mn.us
Jake Mueller
651.336.8098
jacob.mueller@state.mn.us
Edmond Smith
651.757.2413
edmond.smith@state.mn.us
Derek Pemble
651.757.2647
derek.pemble@state.mn.us
Jenalee Boese
651.757.2238
jenalee.boese@state.mn.us
Shirley Smith
651.285.8666
shirley.smith@state.mn.us
Ben Palmquist
651.757.2637
benjamin.palmquist@state.mn.us
Zach Klaus
507.206.2649
zachary.klaus@state.mn.us


